
Bedrock Well Depth

Explanation
Well depth in feet

Quadrangle
location

0-50 feet

50-100 feet

100-150 feet

150-200 feet

200-250 feet

250-300 feet

300-400 feet

400-500 feet

500-600 feet

600-800 feet

800-1000 feet

>1000 feet

1:125:000
0 2.5 5 7.5 10 12.5 151.25 Kilometers

0 2 4 6 8 101 Miles


